
LYRA’S MINI MEALS
FOR AGES 10 & UNDER (INCLUDES ONE SIDE & JUICE BOX)

Grilled Cheese (vo)

Grilled Chicken Wrap

Grilled Mini Burger (vo)

Mac & Cheese (vo)

Pulled Pork BBQ

Sides
Chips
Vegetables
Mixed Fruit
Chia Pudding
Jels

Drinks
Juice Box
Milk
Flavored Seltzer (can)
Smoothie (12 oz only)

$1.50
$2.50
$1.75
$4.25

Chocolate Strawberry
Apples & Bananas
Mango Pineapple

ANSWERS: BACON, CEREAL, EGGS, JAM, YOGURT, MILK, MUFFIN, PANCAKES, SAUSAGE, WAFFLES, JUICE

$7.50

$1.50
$3

$2.50
$4
$4



EARLY BIRDS
$8.45 SUNDAY BRUNCH BUFFET, FREE UNDER 3

Silver Dollars & Bacon $6.45

French Toast* $6.45

Parfait (vo) $6.45

Oatmeal & Fruit* $6.45

Unscramble and find the words!

Scrambled Eggs** & Toast $6.45

AONCB
_ _ _ _ _
EEALRC
_ _ _ _ _ _

GESG
_ _ _ _
AJM
_ _ _

UAASSEG
_ _ _ _ _ _ _
EWFLSAFE
_ _ _ _ _ _ _

EUJCI
_ _ _ _ _

RTUGOY
_ _ _ _ _ _

IMKL
_ _ _ _

NMFUFI
_ _ _ _ _ _

CEKAAPNS
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

*=vegan 
vo=vegan option
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